2
2/7   ABB | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | 2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F)
Current and voltage monitoring relays, single-phase
Product group picture
2
2CDC 110 004 C0210_02 (F) | Catalog Electronic relays and controls 2016 | ABB   2/8
Current and voltage monitoring relays, single-phase
Table of contents

undercurrent from 3 mA to 15 A.
Ordering details
Description Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
See “Selection table - Current monitoring relays” on page
2/11.
CM-SRS.11S
1SVR730840R0200 0.145 (0.320)
1SVR730841R0200 0.161 (0.355)
1SVR730841R1200 0.161 (0.355)
CM-SRS.11P
1SVR740840R0200 0.137 (0.302)
1SVR740841R0200 0.153 (0.337)
1SVR740841R1200 0.153 (0.337)
CM-SRS.12S
1SVR730840R0300 0.137 (0.302)
1SVR730841R0300 0.168 (0.370)
1SVR730841R1300 0.168 (0.370)
CM-SRS.21S
1SVR730840R0400 0.152 (0.335)
1SVR730841R0400 0.179 (0.395)
1SVR730841R1400 0.179 (0.395)
CM-SRS.21P
1SVR740840R0400 0.141 (0.311)
1SVR740841R0400 0.168 (0.370)
1SVR740841R1400 0.168 (0.370)
CM-SRS.22S
1SVR730840R0500 0.144 (0.399)
1SVR730841R0500 0.181 (0.399)
1SVR730841R1500 0.181 (0.399)
CM-SRS.M1S 1SVR730840R0600 0.153 (0.337)
CM-SRS.M1P 1SVR740840R0600 0.142 (0.313)
CM-SRS.M2S 1SVR730840R0700 0.155 (0.342)
CM-SFS.21S 1SVR730760R0400 0.150 (0.331)
CM-SFS.21P 1SVR740760R0400 0.139 (0.306)
CM-SFS.22S 1SVR730760R0500 0.158 (0.348)
2C
D
C
 2

detection of phase loss in single-phase mains.
Ordering details
Description Type Order code Price
1 pc
Weight
(1 pc)
kg (lb)
See “Selection table - Voltage monitoring relays” on page
2/13.
CM-ESS.1S
1SVR730830R0300 0.135 (0.298)
1SVR730831R0300 0.164 (0.362)
1SVR730831R1300 0.164 (0.362)
CM-ESS.1P
1SVR740830R0300 0.126 (0.278)
1SVR740831R0300 0.155 (0.342)
1SVR740831R1300 0.155 (0.342)
CM-ESS.2S
1SVR730830R0400 0.153 (0.337)
1SVR730831R0400 0.181 (0.399)
1SVR730831R1400 0.181 (0.399)
CM-ESS.2P
1SVR740830R0400 0.142 (0.313)
1SVR740831R0400 0.170 (0.375)
1SVR740831R1400 0.170 (0.375)
CM-ESS.MS 1SVR730830R0500 0.154 (0.340)
CM-ESS.MP 1SVR740830R0500 0.143 (0.320)
CM-EFS.2S 1SVR730750R0400 0.157 (0.346)
CM-EFS.2P 1SVR740750R0400 0.146 (0.322)
2C
D
C
 2